
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 20-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 46.051

12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 7 0.108 46.159

4 西尾　和早 HEROes INTREPID 7 0.156 46.315

25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.082 46.397

34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 7 0.197 46.594

14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.017 46.611

13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.004 46.615

10 外川　啓太 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 7 0.036 46.651

8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 6 0.069 46.720

36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 7 0.007 46.727

53 池田　一帆 トレンタクワトロ九州 Dragocorce 7 0.449 47.176

43 玉井　新之佑 チームミヨシ INTREPID 7 0.057 47.233

88 Feng Hua EIKO China TONYKART 7 0.025 47.258

73 佐藤　那未 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 7 0.094 47.352

66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 6 0.240 47.592

33 江草　捷生 TEAM MIYOSHI TONYKART 6 0.098 47.690

46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC

START TIME: 9:54 FINISH TIME: 10:00

Best Lap No.1Stwerd         : 46.051 水野　皓稀

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 21-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 6 46.342

18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 6 0.013 46.355

78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 7 0.061 46.416

15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 7 0.020 46.436

16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 7 0.003 46.439

35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 6 0.054 46.493 2ND BEST

21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 7 0.036 46.529 46.529

24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 46.529 46.608

20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 6 0.010 46.539

2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 6 0.048 46.587

23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.044 46.631

77 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 7 0.199 46.830

19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 6 0.092 46.922

61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 7 0.337 47.259

39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 7 0.211 47.470

58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 1 1.131 48.601

* 68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 46.307

* 68 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 10:08 FINISH TIME: 10:13

Best Lap No.7Stwerd         : 46.342 岡本　大輝

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

R04-1 / 車両違反(重量不足)

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 22-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 - 46.051 1

12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 7 0.108 46.159 1

4 西尾　和早 HEROes INTREPID 7 0.156 46.315 1

7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 6 0.027 46.342 2

18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 6 0.013 46.355 2

25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.042 46.397 1

78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 7 0.019 46.416 2

15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 7 0.020 46.436 2

16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 7 0.003 46.439 2

35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 6 0.054 46.493 2 2ND BEST

21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 7 0.036 46.529 2 46.529

24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.000 46.529 2 46.608

20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 6 0.010 46.539 2

2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 6 0.048 46.587 2

34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 7 0.007 46.594 1

14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 6 0.017 46.611 1

13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 6 0.004 46.615 1

23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 0.016 46.631 2

10 外川　啓太 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 7 0.020 46.651 1

8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 6 0.069 46.720 1

36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 7 0.007 46.727 1

77 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 7 0.103 46.830 2

19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 6 0.092 46.922 2

53 池田　一帆 トレンタクワトロ九州 Dragocorce 7 0.254 47.176 1

43 玉井　新之佑 チームミヨシ INTREPID 7 0.057 47.233 1

88 Feng Hua EIKO China TONYKART 7 0.025 47.258 1

61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 7 0.001 47.259 2

73 佐藤　那未 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 7 0.093 47.352 1

39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 7 0.118 47.470 2

66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 6 0.122 47.592 1

33 江草　捷生 TEAM MIYOSHI TONYKART 6 0.098 47.690 1

58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 1 0.911 48.601 2

68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 7 -2.294 46.307 2

46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 0 NoTime 1

Gap Between Series: 100.56%

Best Lap No.1

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 水野　皓稀

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 36-01

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 10:51.721 46.262

2 = 12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 14 10:53.998 2.277 2.277 46.321

3 = 4 西尾　和早 HEROes INTREPID 14 10:56.175 2.177 4.454 46.461

4 ▲ 1 18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 14 11:00.781 4.606 9.06 46.419

5 ▲ 3 15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 14 11:00.960 0.179 9.239 46.454

6 ▲ 11 13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 14 11:01.437 0.477 9.716 46.367

7 ▼ 1 25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:01.859 0.422 10.138 46.525

8 ▲ 3 21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 14 11:01.970 0.111 10.249 46.452

9 ▲ 7 14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 14 11:02.958 0.180 11.237 46.373

10 ▲ 4 2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 14 11:03.560 0.602 11.839 46.450

11 ▼ 1 35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 14 11:03.767 0.207 12.046 46.501

12 ▼ 3 16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 14 11:04.173 0.406 12.452 46.549

13 = 20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 14 11:04.587 0.414 12.866 46.460

14 ▼ 10 * 7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 14 11:02.778 0.808 11.057 46.463

15 ▲ 4 10 外川　啓太 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 11:05.503 0.916 13.782 46.470

16 ▼ 1 34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 14 11:05.785 0.282 14.064 46.710

17 ▼ 10 78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 11:06.029 0.244 14.308 46.553

18 = 23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:06.586 0.557 14.865 46.408

19 ▲ 2 36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 14 11:07.307 0.721 15.586 46.544

20 = 8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 14 11:07.632 0.325 15.911 46.719

21 ▲ 13 46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 14 11:07.743 0.111 16.022 46.392

22 ▲ 11 68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 14 11:08.107 0.364 16.386 46.422

23 ▼ 1 77 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 14 11:08.389 0.282 16.668 46.737

24 ▼ 12 24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 11:08.650 0.261 16.929 46.732

25 ▼ 2 19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 14 11:09.978 1.328 18.257 47.018

26 ▲ 6 58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 11:10.158 0.180 18.437 46.717

27 ▼ 3 53 池田　一帆 トレンタクワトロ九州 Dragocorce 14 11:12.213 2.055 20.492 47.037

28 ▼ 1 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 14 11:12.745 0.532 21.024 47.097

29 ▼ 1 73 佐藤　那未 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 14 11:12.896 0.151 21.175 47.141

30 ▼ 4 88 Feng Hua EIKO China TONYKART 14 11:13.160 0.264 21.439 46.908

31 ▼ 2 39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 14 11:19.939 6.779 28.218 47.597

32 ▼ 2 66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 14 11:20.475 0.536 28.754 47.577

33 ▼ 2 33 江草　捷生 TEAM MIYOSHI TONYKART 14 11:24.866 4.391 33.145 47.749

34 ▼ 9 43 玉井　新之佑 チームミヨシ INTREPID 11 8:50.173 3 周回数 3 周回数 47.009

* 7 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 12:07 FINISH TIME: 12:13

Best Lap No.1Stwerd: 46.262 水野　皓稀

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017/4/2   12:32

Rnk

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R05 / ﾛｰﾘﾝｸﾞ隊列違反
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2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.1



Final Document No: 54-01

Results

No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 1 水野　皓稀 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:31.642 46.192

2 ▲ 4 13 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 20 15:38.870 7.228 7.228 46.349

3 = *1 4 西尾　和早 HEROes INTREPID 20 15:39.123 0.253 7.481 46.456

4 ▲ 4 21 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 20 15:40.195 0.065 8.553 46.307

5 ▼ 1 18 髙口　大将 Drago CORSE Drago CORSE 20 15:40.291 0.096 8.649 46.334

6 ▲ 3 14 陣川　大悟 WISE Karting Team KOSMIC 20 15:40.531 0.240 8.889 46.336

7 ▲ 7 7 岡本　大輝 AKILAND Racing CROC PROMOTION 20 15:40.724 0.193 9.082 46.375

8 ▲ 13 46 下野　璃央 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 20 15:41.023 0.299 9.381 46.255

9 ▼ 7 *2 12 松澤　亮佑 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 20 15:40.130 1.007 8.488 46.382

10 ▲ 2 16 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 20 15:41.180 0.157 9.538 46.383

11 ▼ 4 25 奥田　もも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:41.416 0.236 9.774 46.376

12 ▼ 2 2 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 TONYKART 20 15:41.996 0.580 10.354 46.399

13 ▲ 4 78 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:42.646 0.650 11.004 46.544

14 ▼ 1 20 塚田　脩海 Ash CRG 20 15:43.186 0.540 11.544 46.450

15 = 10 外川　啓太 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:43.824 0.638 12.182 46.419

16 ▼ 5 35 安田　創 Ash TONYKART 20 15:46.241 2.417 14.599 46.475

17 ▼ 12 15 塚田　海斗 GARAGE KAIT TONYKART 20 15:46.396 0.155 14.754 46.463

18 ▲ 4 68 小石　裕也 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 20 15:46.558 0.162 14.916 46.407

19 = 36 斎藤　愛未 パワーワークス KOSMIC 20 15:47.320 0.762 15.678 46.525

20 ▲ 6 58 小林　拓己 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:47.563 0.243 15.921 46.513

21 ▲ 3 24 新美　孝祐 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:47.781 0.218 16.139 46.475

22 ▲ 1 77 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 20 15:48.030 0.249 16.388 46.603

23 ▲ 2 19 居附　明利 Ash birelART 20 15:48.952 0.922 17.31 46.700

24 ▲ 5 73 佐藤　那未 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 20 15:51.473 2.521 19.831 46.793

25 ▲ 5 88 Feng Hua EIKO China TONYKART 20 15:52.068 0.595 20.426 46.759

26 ▲ 1 53 池田　一帆 トレンタクワトロ九州 Dragocorce 20 15:52.143 0.075 20.501 46.850

27 ▲ 7 43 玉井　新之佑 チームミヨシ INTREPID 20 15:55.005 2.862 23.363 46.932

28 = 61 中嶋　健人 Ash birelART 20 15:55.673 0.668 24.031 47.069

29 ▲ 2 39 櫻井　博幸 RT SCARA TONYKART 20 16:03.940 8.267 32.298 47.234

30 ▲ 2 66 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング GILLARD 20 16:11.075 7.135 39.433 47.952

31 ▲ 2 33 江草　捷生 TEAM MIYOSHI TONYKART 20 16:14.370 3.295 42.728 47.513

32 ▼ 12 8 相田　蓮 Ash TONYKART 19 14:58.071 1 Lap 1 Lap 46.562

DNF ▼ 17 34 保下　聡一郎 TECORSA TONYKART 0:02.199 19 周回数 DNF

DNS ▼ 16 23 水野　飛羽 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 0:00.000 DNS

*1 4 厳重注意

*2 12 5ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 16:12 FINISH TIME: 16:27

Best Lap No.1Stwerd: 46.192 水野　皓稀

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ
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